A ]

NAME |
NOM

Wright R G
Wynne David

Yetman E M
Yaworski R J
York John D
Young Barbara
Young J

Young M, Mrs
Young R, Mrs
Young S, Mrs

Zawisza J
Zeisler R
Zilber Harold
Zizka Pauline

LOCAL

6-5381
5-8188

2-3866
5-7982
6-9872
2-7984
2-3866
4-3628
4-3500
4-3628

(59)3-5502
5-3718
2-6139
2-9307

DIVISION
DIRECTION

TER
DAA

MGTC
7SS
MSR
ZEP
MGTC
MPP
MPP
MPP

MAC
RCL
MRDF
CIN

41

BUILDING ROOM

EDIFICE PIECE RESIDENCE
CD Howe 9E 728-5605
CD Howe 9€ 235-3607
Pearson AG 145

Pearson A2 112 824-6258
Pearson c2 242 829-9690
Pearson A3 188

Pearson AG 145 225-3710
P1 du Centre 6 224-8949
P1 du Centre 6 746-2187
P1 du Centre 6 777-4449
Pearson : c2 142 749-0247
Pearson A7 268 521-7642
Pearson c3 729-7380
Pearson c5 212 561-1074
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